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1. Rang Haller Marcel 58 Steckborn 9.6 10.2 10.5 10.2 9.7 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.1 102.5
2. Rang Brüllmann Martin 78 Lengwil 10.6 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.3 9.7 9.9 10.0 10.3 10.0 102.0
3. Rang Tschannen Martin 77 Lengwil 10.9 9.9 10.4 10.2 9.9 10.2 10.1 9.4 10.1 91.1
4. Rang Seiz Roman 92 Lengwil 10.1 10.3 9.9 10.3 9.9 10.5 9.3 9.2 79.5
5. Rang Stacher Peter 73 Schb'garten 10.2 10.1 9.6 10.3 10.8 10.1 8.9 70.0
6. Rang Forster Evelyn 53 Bottighofen 9.0 10.2 10.4 10.7 9.9 10.3 60.5
7. Rang Zingg Hännes 55 Schb'garten 10.3 9.9 9.6 10.3 8.9 49.0
8. Rang Signer Michael 92 Kreuzlingen 9.6 10.0 8.6 10.1 10.4 48.7
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Rangliste Einzel Qualifikation
1. P 2. P 3. P 4. P 5. P 6. P Total Quali

1. Rang Tschannen Martin 77 Lengwil 99 98 98 100 99 99 593
2. Rang Brüllmann Martin 78 Lengwil 99 96 98 99 99 97 588
3. Rang Stacher Peter 73 Schb'garten 98 95 97 99 99 98 586
4. Rang Seiz Roman 92 Lengwil 97 98 97 99 96 98 585
5. Rang Haller Marcel 58 Steckborn 99 98 97 97 97 96 584
6. Rang Zingg Hännes 55 Schb'garten 98 95 98 94 99 97 581
7. Rang Forster Evelyn 53 Bottighofen 95 98 97 97 97 97 581  
8. Rang Götz Werner 64 Schb'garten 96 97 98 95 97 97 580
9. Rang Signer Michael 92 Kreuzlingen 96 97 98 96 93 97 577
10. Rang Steiger Markus 59 Kreuzlingen 96 93 99 97 96 96 577
11. Rang Wolfender Matthias 93 Kreuzlingen 97 95 95 97 94 98 576
12. Rang Spengler Marco 93 Lengwil 97 94 95 94 95 99 574
13. Rang Leuch Barbara 76 Schb'garten 96 95 92 97 97 95 572
14. Rang Leuch Reto 70 Schb'garten 96 95 94 96 97 94 572
15. Rang Jost Dominic 79 Steckborn 96 93 96 95 95 95 570
16. Rang Reinhard Stefan 78 Schb'garten 94 97 96 94 96 93 570
17. Rang Müller Ueli 48 Kreuzlingen 92 96 94 95 94 96 567
18. Rang Forster Hans-Ulrich 51 Bottighofen 94 94 96 97 90 96 567
19. Rang Reinhart Karl 52 Schb'garten 95 95 94 96 96 90 566
20. Rang Bär Oscar 60 Bottighofen 91 95 94 93 96 95 564
21. Rang Roviaro Sandra 90 Bottighofen 92 91 94 94 97 95 563
22. Rang Spengler Wädi 62 Schb'garten 92 90 97 93 96 95 563
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Rangliste Gruppenwettkampf
Total

1. Rang Lengwil 1 1766 Punkte
Tschannen Martin 77 Lengwil 593 Punkte
Brüllmann Martin 78 Lengwil 588 Punkte
Seiz Roman 92 Lengwil 585 Punkte

2. Rang Schönenbaumgarten 1 1747 Punkte
Stacher Peter 73 Schb'garten 586 Punkte
Zingg Hännes 55 Schb'garten 581 Punkte
Götz Werner 64 Schb'garten 580 Punkte

3. Rang Kreuzlingen 1730 Punkte
Signer Michael 92 Kreuzlingen 577 Punkte
Steiger Markus 59 Kreuzlingen 577 Punkte
Wolfender Matthias 93 Kreuzlingen 576 Punkte

4. Rang Schönenbaumgarten 2 1714 Punkte
Leuch Barbara 76 Schb'garten 572 Punkte
Leuch Reto 70 Schb'garten 572 Punkte
Reinhard Stefan 78 Schb'garten 570 Punkte

5. Rang Bottighofen 1712 Punkte
Forster Evelyn 53 Bottighofen 581 Punkte
Forster Hans-Ulrich 51 Bottighofen 567 Punkte
Bär Oscar 60 Bottighofen 564 Punkte

6. Rang Steckborn 1153 Punkte
Haller Marcel Steckborn 583 Punkte
Jost Dominic Steckborn 570 Punkte

0 Punkte
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